COGNOME
1BELLINO
2 MASTROFRANCESCO
3PAGLIETTA
4BONO
5 DURANDO
6 ABRATE
7PRUNOTTO
8 RINAUDO
9 MARABOTTO
10 DI NOIA
11 BAGNIS
12 PAVAN
13 STANGONI
14DUTTO
15 GHIRARDO
16 SIMONDI
17 OLIVERO
18 CUCCHIETTI
19 GRASSO
20 ARIAUDO
21 GAVEGLIO
22 ROANO
23 CAVALLO
24 NARDI
25 CAMPACI
26 JOMINI
27 CALDERA
28 LOGRIPPO
29 GILETTA
30GITTO
31PONZO
32ZITO
33BOSIO
34 PANERO
35ZITTA
36 BEOLETTO
37 MAISANI
38 ROVERE
39 UMBRO
40 GARNERO
41 MANA
42 FERRERO
43 BARBERO
44 DELFINO
45FENOGLIO
46 BOSSIO
47 REI
48 CICCONE

NOME
ENRICO
ROBERTO
LAURA
MICHELE
SARA
FEDERICO
LUCA
ANDREA
MARCO
MATTEO
GABRIELE
FILIPPO
MANUEL
SOFIA
EDOARDO
GIOVANNI
SIMONE
ANDREA
LUCIA
GIULIANO
PIETRO
FRANCESCO
LUCA
SIMONE
MARCO
PIETRO
ALESSANDRO
GIOELE
SIMONE
ALESSIA
MICHELE
CHIARA
FRANCESCA
MARICA
LORENZO
LUCA
SIMONE
TOMMASO
MANUEL
LORENA
ANDREA
GABRIELE
ERICA
DIEGO
CRISTIAN
FRANCESCA
GIULIA
GIULIA

Citta
SAVIGLIANO
CUNEO
SALUZZO
SALUZZO
MONDOV
FOSSANO
ALBA
CUNEO
CUNEO
CUNEO
CUNEO
FOSSANO
FOSSANO
FOSSANO
BRA
CUNEO
SALUZZO
FOSSANO
FOSSANO
FOSSANO
FOSSANO
SAVIGLIANO
FOSSANO
CUNEO
FOSSANO
CUNEO
FOSSANO
FOSSANO
SALUZZO
FOSSANO
CUNEO
FOSSANO
SAVIGLIANO
BRA
MONDOV
SALUZZO
SALUZZO
CUNEO
FOSSANO
SALUZZO
FOSSANO
SALUZZO
SALUZZO
CUNEO
CUNEO
SALUZZO
SALUZZO
SALUZZO
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Risposte Punti
10

95
87
81
81
81
81
81
75
73
73
68
66
66
61
60
60
54
54
54
52
52
52
50
49
49
45
44
43
43
42
39
42
38
38
37
36
33
32
32
31
27
28
26
26
24
21
21
18

Tempo

117
119
104
118
119
120
101
106
120
120
120
116
120
120
120
120
116
120
120
118
120
120
120
115
120
115
120
117
120
120
115
120
120
120
120

77

93
116
120
120

92
120
117
120
120
120
120
120
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